DOWNTOWN SPRINGFIELD

and University Area
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Downtown Springfield Index

Parking facilities designated:

®

Public Buildings and Agencies

Building Name

A.B. Graham Building (County)
Board of Education

Central Fire Station

City Hall

Clark County Coroner

Clark County Courthouse
Clark County Juvenile Court
Clark County Public Library
County Offices / Municipal Court
Public Safety Building

U.S. Post Office

Warder Literacy Center

Major Buildings
616 Building
Arcue Building
Bushnell Building
Crowell Collier Building
Edison Center
Heritage Center
Marketplace Building
McAdams Building
National City Bank Building
One South Limestone Building
Riverbend Building
Springfield Regional Medical Center
Tecumseh Building
The News Sun
Time Warner Cable
Warder Group

Churches
Apostolic Tabernacle
Central United Methodist
Church of God Sanctified
Covenant Presbyterian
Deliverance Tabernacle
First Christian
First Lutheran
Good Shepherd Lutheran
Grace Harvest Church
Grace Reformed Church
High Street United Methodist
Mount Carmel Baptist
Saint Johns Lutheran
Saint Raphael's Roman Catholic

Miscellaneous
Art Museum
Clark County Historical Museum
Clark State Community College
Performing Arts Center
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Clark State Community College Richard O.

Brinkman Education Center
Columbia Cemetery
Courtyard Marriott
Eagles Lodge
Elderly United Senior Center
Ferncliff Cemetery
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48
49
50
51

Cc3
E2
D2
E1
E3
E2
E2
E3
D2
D2
Cc3
D1
E2
D3
E2
c2

E2

E3
D2
E2
E2
E2
B1

Heart of Springfield Market 52 D2
Masonic Temple 53 E2
North Hill Towers Apts 54 C3
0.S. Kelly Company 55 D3
Ohio Valley Medical Center 56 D2
Salvation Army 57 E1
Shawnee Place Apts 58 D3
Springfield Towers Apts 59 E3
The Hickory Inn 60 B3
Union Club 61 E1
Veterans Park Amphitheatre 62 C1
Villager Inn 63 D1
YMCA 64 E3

Wittenberg University

building locations can be viewed at

www.wittenberg.edu

Academic Buildings

Building Name Letter Grid
Barbara Deer Kuss

Science Complex A A1
Blair Hall B B2
Carnegie Hall C B1
Chakeres Theater D B2
Hollenbeck Hall E B1
Koch Hall F B1
Krieg Hall G B2
Matthies House H B2
Shouvlin Center J B2
Synod Hall K B1
Thomas Library L B2
Weaver Observatory M B1

Residence Halls
Ferncliff Hall N B1
Firestine Hall P A2
Hanley Hall Q B2
Keller Place R c2
Myers Hall S B1
Polis House T A2
South Hall u B2
Sprecher Place \ B1
Tower Hall w A2
Woodlawn Hall X B2
Athletic
Albright Tennis complex Y A1
Edwards Dillahunt Field z A1
Edwards Maurer Field A A1
HPER Center BB A1
Miscellaneous

Recitation Hall cC Bt
Student Center DD B2
Weaver Chapel EE B1



